STUDENT TRANSPORT

Humber Bank Route - FC1

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN
Barton Upon Humber, Bus Station 07:21 17:49 14:40

Barrow Upon Humber, Town S$t/Opp Silver St 07:31 17:39 14:09

Thornton Curtis opp Thornton Hunt Pub 07:36 17:35 14:05
Wootton, Nags Head 07:41 17:29 13:59
Ulceby, Opposite War Memorial 07:46 17:24 13:54
East Halton, Post Office 07:59 17:11 13:41
South Killingholme, Village Square 08:06 17:04 13:34
Habrough Church 08:11 16:59 13:29
Immingham, County Pub 08:17 16:53 13:23
Immingham, Medical Centre 08:18 16:52 13:22
Immingham, Civic Centre 08:19 16:51 13:21
Immingham, Margaret Street 08:21 16:49 13:19
Immingham, Bluestone by shops 08:23 16:47 13:17
Immingham, Hume Brae 08:24 16:46 13:16
Immingham, Highfield Farm 08:25 16:45 13:15

Stallingboro’ Rd, Gate House Farm Bus Stop 08:26 16:44 13:14
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:40 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Alford Route - FC2

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN
Alford, Askew’s Furniture Shop, West Sireet 07:10 18:10 14:40
Woodthorpe, Junction B1373/A1104 07:15 18:00 14:30
Beesby - Main Road/Opp Junc 07:18 17:57 14:27
Maltby le Marsh (Bus Stop just after Old Crown Pub) 07:20 17:55 14:25
Strubby - Bus Shelter/Junction 07:23 17:52 14:22
A157 St Peter’s Lane, Strubby - After Carrot’s Corner 07:24 17:51 14:21
Withern (Junction B1373 to Woodthorpe by post box) 07:27 17:48 14:18
Gayton Top (A157 Gayton le Marsh lane end) 07:30 17:45 14:15
Great Carlton Village Hall 07:31 17:44 14:14
Little Carlton - Opp Phone/Post Box 07:32 17:43 14:13
Manby Church 07:36 17:39 14:09
Manby (Bus Stop opp Post Office) 07:38 17:37 14:07
Grimoldby - Bus stops by Coop 07:40 17:35 14:06
Grimoldby - Opp Eastfield Lane 07:40 17:35 14:05
South Cockerington - Village Bus Stop 07:45 17:30 14:00
North Cockerington School 07:50 17:25 13:55
Alvingham - Old Potteries 07:55 17:20 13:50
Yarburgh - Village Hall 08:00 17:15 13:45
Covenham - Old Plough Pub 08:05 17:10 13:40
Covenham St Bartholemew - Hurton’s Lane 08.06 17.09 13:39
Fulstow - Opp Cross Keys Pub 08:10 17:05 13:35
Tetney, The Plough Inn 08:18 16:57 13:27
Tetney Cross Roads or FC8 08:20 16:55 13:25
Scartho, Opp Vets for Pets, Louth Road 08:35 16:40 13:10
Scartho Rd Bus Stop before Hospital Lights 08:38 16:35 13:05
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College



STUDENT TRANSPORT

Lincolnshire Wolds Route - FC3

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN
Brookenby - Bus stop Opp York Road 07:30 17:40 14:10

Brookenby - Bus stop End of Swinhope Road 07:31 17:39 14:09

Binbrook, The Square 07:40 17:30 14:00
Tealby - Opp Church, Rasen Road 07:50 17:20 13:50
Tealby - Rasen Road/Cow Lane 07:51 17:19 13:49
Market Rasen, Market Place 08:00 17:10 13:40
Market Rasen - A46 Fern Drive 08.02 17:08 13:38
Holton Le Moor, Hope Tavern 08:10 17:05 13:35
Nettleton, Salutation Inn 08:15 17:00 13:30
Caistor, Nettleton Rd/Navigation Lane 08:17 16:58 13:28
Caistor, Market Place 08:20 16:55 13:25
Cabourne Bus Stop 08:22 16:53 13:23
Aylesby, Bus Shelter - Main Road 08:32 16:43 13:13
Laceby Square 08:35 16:40 13:10
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STU

\®

ENT TRANSPORT

Brigg Route - FC4

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN
South Kelsey, Black Bull Pub 07:15 17:55 14:25
North Kelsey, High Street - Shops 07:20 17:50 14:20
Brigg, Cary Lane Bus Station 07:37 17:33 14:03
Wrawby, Bus Stop Opp Church 07:41 17:29 13:59
Wrawby, Bus Stop Opp Mill Lane 07:42 17:28 13:58

Barnetby, Train Station Bus Stop by Windsor Way 07:47 17:23 13:53

Kirmington, Marrowbone & Cleaver 07:55 17:15 13:45
Great Limber, The New Inn 08:00 17:10 13:40
Keelby Post Office Bus Stop 08:06 17:04 13:34
Keelby Playing Fields, Yarborough Rd 08.08 17:02 13:32
Little London, Bus Stop in Litlle London 08:16 16:54 13:24
Stallingborough, Roundabout layby Bus Stop 08:17 16:53 13:23
Healing, Wisteria Drive 08:19 16:51 13:21
Healing, Healing School 08:21 16:49 13:19
Great Coates Church 08:24 16:46 13:16
Wybers Lights Bus Stop 08:26 16:44 13:14
Great Coates Rd, St Michael’s Church 08:28 16:42 13:12
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:40 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Cleethorpes Route - FC5

BUS STOP DEPART % RETURN
North Sea Lane/Bedford Road 08:15 17:00 13:30
Kings Road, Pleasure Island 08:17 16:58 13:28
Chichester Road, The Wellow Pub 08:20 16:55 13:25
Hardy’s Road, Spar Shop 08:21 16:54 13:24
Cromwell Road/Howlett Road 08:23 16:52 13:22
Alexander Road/The Naval Club 08:25 16:50 13:20
Clee Rd/Hidden Gem Bus Stop 08:27 16:48 13:18
Lindsey Hall Care Home, Clee Road 08:28 16:47 13:17
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Louth Route 1 - FCé6

BUS STOP DEPART % RETURN
Legbourne, Main Road Bus Stop Nr Shop 07:50 17.25 13:55
White Horse, Kenwick Rd 07:55 17:20 13:50
Louth, Bus Station - Middle Bay 08:00 17.15 13:45
Opp Shell Garage, Bollingbroke Road 08:07 17:08 13:38
Cheapside, Opp Golf Course Lane 08.25 16.50 13:20
Waltham British Legion, Barnoldby Road 08:30 16:45 13:15
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16.30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Louth Route 2 - FC7

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN
Louth Academy Cordeaux, North Holme Rd 07.58 17.25 13:55

North Holme Rd, Arundel Drive Care Home 07:59 17.24 13:54
Fotherby, Peppin Lane Bus Stop nr Pond 08.03 17.20 13:50
Fotherby, Bus Stop Opp Allenby Crescent 08.04 17.19 13.49
Utterby, Bus Stop (Chapel Lane) 08.06 17.17 13.47
Last Bus Stop in Utterby 08.07 17.16 13:46
North Thoresby Square 08.12 17.10 13:40
Holton Le Clay, Royal Oak 08.19 17.03 13:33
Holton Le Clay, Carmen Cres 08.20 17.02 13:32
Tollbar Academy (Inside) - Drop & Pick Up 08.25 16.57 13:27
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Lincolnshire Coast Route 1 - FC8

MON
w
THURS
Crues J FRI
BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN

Huttoft (Village Hall) 07:00 18.15 14:45
Crabiree Lane Bus Stop, Sandilands 07:05 18:10 14:40
Sandilands Triangle 07:06 18.09 14:39
Sutton on Sea Church Lane/Cadesfield Rd 07:09 18:06 14:36
Sutton on Sea, Trusthorpe Road (Bus Siop by Steve’s Autos) 07:10 18.05 14:35
Trusthorpe, Opp Greenfield’s Caravan Park 07:12 18.03 14:33
Mablethorpe, Bus Station 07:19 17.56 14:26
Mablethorpe, Quebec Rd/Golf Road 07.22 17.53 14:23
Mablethorpe/Theddlethorpe Stain Lane/Kent Ave Junction 07:25 17:50 14:20
A1031 Junction with Rotten Row 07:26 17:49 14:19
Theddlethorpe St Helen, Salifleet Rd/Opp Brickyard Lane 07:27 17.48 14:18
Theddlethorpe St Helen, Salifleet Rd (Opp old garage) 07.28 17.47 14:17
Mar Dyke East (end of B1200 Junc with A1031) 07:35 17.40 14:10
Salifleet, The Crown Inn 07:38 17.37 14:07
North Somercotes, opp Village Hall 07:44 17.32 14:02
North Somercotes, Churchill Rd 07:44 17:31 14:01
North Somercotes, Axe & Cleaver Bus Stop 07:45 17.30 14:00
Grainthorpe Farmtrack just before Playground 07:53 17.22 13:53
Grainthorpe, Mill Lane 07:53 17:22 13:52
Grainthorpe, Opposite Turkey Farm 07:56 17.19 13:50
Grainthorpe, Beacon Hill Farm 07:56 17:19 13:49
Marshchapel, Outback Pub (Old Greyhound) 08:00 17.15 13:45
North Cotes Camp Bus Stop 08:08 17.07 13:37
North Cotes, Bus Shelter Opposite Church 08:12 16.59 13:29
North Cotes , As you leave village toward Tetney Lock 08:14 16:57 13:27
Tetney Lock - Just over the Bridge 08:18 16:55 13:25
Tetney Cross Roads/North Holme Road or FC2 08:20 16:52 13:22
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16.30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Lincolnshire Coast Route 2 - FC9

BUS STOP DEPART % RETURN
Grimsby Rd/Lovett St Pet Shop 08:00 17:25 13:55
Grimsby Rd/Suggitt’s Lane 08:03 17:22 13:52
St Peter’s Ave, Opp St Andrew’s Church 08:07 17:18 13:48
Highgate/Thrunscoe Road 08:09 17:16 13:46
Highgate /Trinity Road 08:10 17:15 13:45
Sandringham Road/Brian Avenue 08:12 17:12 13:42
Sandringham Road/Top Shops 08:13 17:10 13:40
Davenport Drive/Lady Francis Cres 08:14 17:09 13:39
Humberston Road/ Opp Tesco 08:20 17:05 13:35
Humberston Road/The Grosvenor 08:22 17:03 13:33
Church Avenue/Midfield Road 08:23 17:02 13:32

Humberston Ave, Bus Stop before Academy 08:25 17:00 13:30

Humberston Ave, Cemetery Bus Stop 08:26 16:59 13:29
Humberston Ave/Peaks Lane Bus Stop 08:27 16:58 13:28
Peaks Lane Bus Shelter 08.28 16.57 13:27
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:50 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




STUDENT TRANSPORT

Old Clee Route - FC10

BUS STOP DEPART % RETURN
Weelsby Rd/King George Stadium 08:16 16:59 13:30
Old Clee Spar Shop 08:17 16:58 13:28
Carr Lane/Lichfield Road 08:20 16:55 13:25
Carr Lane/Columbia Road 08:22 16:53 13:23
Durban Road/Humberstone Road 08:25 16:50 13:20
Pasture Street/Edward Street 08:27 16:48 13:18
Hainton Avenue/Welholme Road 08:32 16:43 13:13
Hainton Avenue/Rialto Ave 08:33 16:42 13:12
Weelsby Road/Legsby Ave 08:34 16:41 13:11
Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30 13:00

Frankl%o

Sixth Form College




